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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 01/08/2018 4:45 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 01/09/2018 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at Cornerstone UNKNOWN
Wed 01/10/2018 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 01/11/2018 3:15 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 01/12/2018 3:30 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - Bishop McLaughlin vs. ZCA Harris Family Field House
Fri 01/12/2018 5:00 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - Trinity Christian vs. ICS Harris Family Field House
Fri 01/12/2018 6:30 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - All Saints vs. Seven Rivers Harris Family Field House
Fri 01/12/2018 8:00 pm Faith at Varsity Girls Basketball Harris Family Field House
Sat 01/13/2018 11:00 am SSAC Girls Basketball - Windermere Prep vs. Bell Creek Harris Family Field House
Sat 01/13/2018 12:30 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - Game 6 Harris Family Field House
Sat 01/13/2018 2:00 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - Game 7 Harris Family Field House
Sat 01/13/2018 3:30 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - Game 8 Harris Family Field House
Sat 01/13/2018 6:30 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - Game 10 Harris Family Field House
Sat 01/13/2018 6:30 pm SSAC vs. Seven Rivers at Varsity Girls Basketball Harris Family Field House
Mon 01/15/2018 12:30 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - Game 11 Harris Family Field House
Mon 01/15/2018 2:00 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - Game 12 Harris Family Field House
Mon 01/15/2018 3:30 pm SSAC Girls Basketball - Game 13 Harris Family Field House
Mon 01/15/2018 3:30 pm SSAC vs. Trinity Christian at Varsity Girls Basketball Harris Family Field House
Tue 01/16/2018 4:30 pm Cornerstone at Varsity Girls Basketball Harris Family Field House
Wed 01/17/2018 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 01/18/2018 4:45 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 01/19/2018 6:00 pm Lakeland Christian at Varsity Girls Basketball Harris Family Field House
Fri 01/19/2018 7:15 pm Basketball/Cheer Senior Recognition Night Harris Family Field House
Sat 01/20/2018 TBD KHMC - Lake Mary at Varsity Girls Basketball (time is

TBD)
Harris Family Field House

Mon 01/22/2018 4:15 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Tue 01/23/2018 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at SantaFe Catholic UNKNOWN
Wed 01/24/2018 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 01/25/2018 8:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at OCP UNKNOWN
Fri 01/26/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Willow Creek Church
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Sat 01/27/2018 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at SSAC vs. City of Life All Saints Academy

All Saints Academy
Mon 01/29/2018 6:00 pm DME Sports Academy at Varsity Girls Basketball Harris Family Field House
Tue 01/30/2018 3:15 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2

Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Wed 01/31/2018 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 02/01/2018 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 02/02/2018 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at Winter Springs Winter Springs High School

Winter Springs
Mon 02/05/2018 3:15 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 02/06/2018 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at Districts v. Lakeland CS UNKNOWN
Wed 02/07/2018 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 02/08/2018 3:15 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 02/09/2018 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball at District Championship vs. CCA UNKNOWN


